
Department of Prosthodontics 

FINAL YEAR THEORY CLASSES REPORT 

DATE TIME TOIPC PRESENTED BY NO OF 
PARTICIPANTS 

08.06.2020 8:30AM 
TO 

9:30AM 
Dr.PADMA 

REGULAR - 73 
ADDITIONAL - 7 

STAFFS - 7 

10.06.2020 8:30AM 
TO 

9:30AM 

REGULAR - 73 
ADDITIONAL - 7 

STAFFS - 7 

LAB PROCEDURES IN 
FIXED PARTIAL DENTURE�

Dr.LIJI 
ALL CERAMIC 

RESTORATION�

Dr. Padmasree is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: Dr. Padmasree's Zoom Meeting

Time: Jun 8, 2020 08:45 AM India

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/77357397512?pwd=QXNyOFcreUpqU0V2MVFqK3M3M1d6Zz09

Meeting ID: 773 5739 7512

Password: prostho









FINAL YEAR CLINICAL OP REPORT 

DATE TIME TOIPC PRESENTED BY 
NO OF 

PARTICIPANTS 

08.06.2020 
1�!���AM 

TO 
1�!���(M 

REGULAR -13 

STAFF - 7 

09.06.2020 
REGULAR -13 

ADDITIONAL - 2 
STAFF - 7 

10.06.2020 
REGULAR -13 

ADDITIONAL - 2 
STAFF - 7 

11.06.2020 

12.06.2020 

13.05.2020 

1�!���AM 
TO 

1�!���(M 

1�!���AM 
TO 

1�!���(M 

1�!���AM 
TO 

1�!���(M 

1�!���AM 
TO 

1�!���(M 

1�!���AM 
TO 

1�!���(M 

REGULAR -13 
STAFF - 7 

STAFF - 7 

STAFF - 7 

REGULAR - 13

REGULAR - 13Dr.,(A/03 

CLINICAL DISCUSSION 

CLINICAL DISCUSSION 

CLINICAL DISCUSSION 

CLINICAL DISCUSSION 

CLINICAL DISCUSSION 

CASE SHEET DISCUSSION 

Dr.+,,7(2 

Dr.,(A/03 

Dr.+,,7(2 

Dr.+,,7(2 

Dr.,(A/03 



Staffs 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

 

Dr.Sridharan 
Dr.Eazhil 
Dr.Deepak  
Dr.Padmasree 
Dr.Liji 
Dr.Deepa 

�.

Date : 08.06.2020 
Final year F - BATCH 
Staff : Dr.EAZHIL M.D.S., 
Timings: 1 pm 
Eazhil R is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: IV YEAR CLINICAL DISCUSSION

Time: Jun 8, 2020 01:45 PM India

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/72888111264

Meeting ID: 728 8811 1264

Password: prostho

No.Of Participants - �� 

Names : 
Main batch 
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1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

Staffs  

Dr.Sridharan 
Dr.Eazhil 
Dr.Deepak  
Dr.Padmasree 
Dr.Liji 
Dr.Deepa

Date : 09.06.2020 
Final year  F - BATCH 
Staff : Dr.EAZHIL M.D.S., 
Timings: 10:30 AM 
Eazhil R is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.
Topic: IV YR CLINICAL ATTENDANCE
Time: Jun 9, 2020 01:00 PM India
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/78606210505
Meeting ID: 786 0621 0505
Password: prostho

No.Of Participants - �� 

Names : 
Main batch 
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1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

Staffs  

Dr.Sridharan 
Dr.Eazhil 
Dr.Deepak  
Dr.Padmasree 
Dr.Liji 
Dr.Deepa

Date : 10.06.2020 
Final year F - BATCH 
Staff : Dr.EAZHIL M.D.S., 
Timings: 12:30 pm

Eazhil R is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: IV YR - CLINICAL ATTENDANCE

Time: Jun 10, 2020 12:45 PM India

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/73358591525

Meeting ID: 733 5859 1525

Password: prostho

No.Of Participants - �� 

Names : 
Main batch 
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1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

Staffs  

Dr.Sridharan 
Dr.Eazhil 
Dr.Deepak  
Dr.Padmasree 
Dr.Liji 
Dr.Deepa

No.Of Participants - �� 

Names : 
Main batch 

1.Rakshanaa . J
2.Ram Prasanth
3.Ramu
4.Ranjini
5.Sai Adhitiya
6.Sanjana
7.Santra Joseph
8.Sathiya
9.Shindhuja
10.Shivani
11.Sruthipriya
12.Shwetha Ranjith
13.Sneha

Date : 11.06.2020 
Final year  E - BATCH 
Staff : Dr.Deepak M.D.S., 

Timings: 1:15 PM 

Eazhil R is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: IV YR CLINICAL ATTENDANCE
Time: Jun 11, 2020 01:15 PM India

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/77288209796

Meeting ID: 772 8820 9796
Password: prostho



1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

Staffs  

Dr.Sridharan 
Dr.Eazhil 
Dr.Deepak  
Dr.Padmasree 
Dr.Liji 
Dr.Deepa

Date : 12.06.2020 
Final year E - BATCH 
Staff : Dr.Eazhil M.D.S., 
Timings: 12:45 PM

Eazhil R is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: Final year Clinical Discussion
Time: Jun 12, 2020 12:45 PM India

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/76952693564

Meeting ID: 769 5269 3564
Password: prostho

No.Of Participants - �� 

Names : 
Main batch 

1.Rakshanaa . J
2.Ram Prasanth
3.Ramu
4.Ranjini
5.Sai Adhitiya
6.Sanjana
7.Santra Joseph
8.Sathiya
9.Shindhuja
10.Shivani
11.Sruthipriya
12.Shwetha Ranjith
13.Sneha



1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

Staffs  

Dr.Sridharan 
Dr.Eazhil 
Dr.Deepak  
Dr.Padmasree 
Dr.Liji 
Dr.Deepa

Date : 13.06.2020 
Final year  E - BATCH 
Staff : Dr.Deepak M.D.S., 
Timings: 10:30 AM 
Dr.Deepak Kamalnathan is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: CASE DISCUSSION - FINAL YR 
Time: Jun 13, 2020 10:30 AM Mumbai, Kolkata, New Delhi

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/77741683943
Meeting ID: 777 4168 3943
Password: PROSTHO

No.Of Participants - �� 

Names : 
Main batch 

1.Rakshanaa . J
2.Ram Prasanth
3.Ramu
4.Ranjini
5.Sai Adhitiya
6.Sanjana
7.Santra Joseph
8.Sathiya
9.Shindhuja
10.Shivani
11.Sruthipriya
12.Shwetha Ranjith
13.Sneha

deepakkamalnathan
Cross-Out




